
HOUSTONCOUNTYSURVEYOR’S OFFICE 
304 South Marshall Street 

Caledonia, Minnesota55921 
Richard D. Walter, PLS #16676        Tammy Mauss 
CountySurveyor             Assistant CountySurveyor 
(507) 725-5814                  (507) 725-5838, ext.1242 
dick.walter@co.houston.mn.us   tammy.mauss@co.houston.mn.us 

 

HoustonCounty is an Equal Opportunity Employer 

Berg Enterprises 
Richard A. Burg 
W7463 Sylvester Road 
Holmen, WI 54636 
Work:  608-526-9248 
Fax: same as phone  
Email: bergent@centurytel.net 
 
Roger Brand  
1009 Whitewater Ave. 
St. Charles, MN 55972 
Work:  507-932-5211 
Fax:  507-932-5098 
Email: rwbsurveyor@gmail.com 
 
Johnson, Scofield, & Blumentritt 
Land Surveying 
4240 W. 5th St. 
Winona, MN 55987 
Work:  507-454-4134 
Fax:  507-454-2544 
Email:  
Brian.Wodele@jslsmail.com 
 
Davy Engineering Co. 
Michael F. Davy, PE-LS 
115 6th Street South 
LaCrosse, WI 54601 
Work:  608-782-3130 x205 
Fax:  608-784-6611 
Email:  mfdavy@davyinc.com 
 
Tri-State Surveying 
Andy M. Luttchens 
21240 State 26 
Caledonia, MN 55921 
Work:  507-542-4673 
Email: aluttchens@gmail.com 
 
 
 
GGG Inc. 
Geoffrey G. Griffin 
14070 HWY 52 SE 
Chatfield, MN 55923 
Work:  507-867-1666 
Fax:  507-867-1665 
Email: geoffg@ggg.to 

 
Kleinschmidt Surveying 
Michael P. Kleinschmidt  
50 West 2nd St. 
Winona, MN 55987 
Work: 507-454-3212 
Email: 
survey@kleinschmidtsurveying.c
om 
 
La Crosse Engineering and 
Surveying Co. 
1212 S. Third St.  
LaCrosse, WI 54601 
Work: 608-782-3433 
Fax:  608-782-3452 
Email 
fhilby@laxengineering.com 
 
Massey Land Surveying, Inc. 
Richard J. Massey  
P.O. Box 100 
33B East Veterans Memorial 
Hwy 
Kassen, MN 55944 
Work: 507-634-4505 
Cell: 507-951-2091 
Fax: 507-634-6560 
www.masseylandsurveying.com  
Email: rmassey@kmtel.com 
 
 
 
Paragon Associates 
Paul Fairchild  
632 Copeland Ave. 
La Crosse, WI 54603 
Work: 608-781-3110 
Fax:  608-781-3197 
Email:  info@paragon-assoc.biz 
 
Thoreson Land Surveying 
Joel Thoreson 
467 Saint Martin Ave. 
St. Charles, MN 55972 
Phone:  507-725-8760 
Cell: 507-951-4513 
joelthor35@gmail.com 

 
WHKS 
2905 South Broadway 
Rochester, MN 55904 
Work:  507-288-3923 
Fax:  507-288-2675 
thruska@whks.com 
 
Short Elliott Hendrickson Inc.  
SEH Yaggy 
717 Third Ave. SE 
Rochester, MN 55904 
Work: 507-288-6464 
Fax:  507-288-5058 
Email:  drude@sehinc.com 
 
Nolte’s Land Surveying 
Chad Nolte, LS 
17440 County 102 
Chatfield, MN 55923 
Work: 507-421-5427 
Email: 
chad.nolte202@gmail.com 
 
Schwarz Surveying 
15972 Patriot Drive 
Spring Valley, MN 55975 
Work: 507-251-9812 
Email: 
jdschwarz@centurytel.net 
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